





L bthe begsinning.__.

e 2001 International Hospital for Children

Richmond VA. Dr Julian Metz

e 2002 The Power of the Pin gg{f‘{ﬁ

e 2011 IHC merged with Healing the Children,
St Louis MQO. and became the World Pediatric
Project



»
World Pediaitric Project

Heal a Child, Change the World®©

So where are we today?

I -—r— T
S '

As of 2015.......

Total number of kids seen
0,766

Total number of procedures
852

Total Value of Services Provided
USD$36,735,572




&3 lWlE_

COUNTRY
ANGUILLA
ANTIGUA
BARBADOS
DOMINICA
GRENADA
GUYANA

ST KITS/NEVIS
ST LUCIA
ST VINCENT
SURINAME

EVALUATIONS
24

40

58

391

200

55
529
5467

11
45
37

20
29
697



2015 - OECS Recognises St Vincent and the
Grenadines as the centre of excellence for
pediatric care.




b g
World Pediairic Project

Heal a Child, Change the World®©

What’s next?

* By 2019 increase surgical and diagnostic capacity
to meet the growing needs in the region 20
missions per year

* 100% access to every child to pediatric cardiology
services

* By 2021 every child with treatable heart disease
in the Eastern Caribbean will be cared for through
a WPP program




. lIWE NEED ALL OF
Tou

JOIN THE
MOVEMENT?



« FROM ALL OF US AT WPP AND ALL THE
KIDS OF THE CARIBBEAN............ THANK
YOU!



