





- 2001 International Hospital for Children Richmond VA. Dr Julian Metz
- 2002 The Power of the Pin **Rotary**
- 2011 IHC merged with Healing the Children, St Louis MO. and became the World Pediatric Project



## So where are we today?

As of 2015..... Total number of kids seen 6,766 Total number of procedures 852 Total Value of Services Provided USD\$36,735,572











COUNTRY	EVALUATIONS	SURGERIES
ANGUILLA	24	7
ANTIGUA	40	6
BARBADOS	58	11
DOMINICA	391	45
GRENADA	200	37
GUYANA	1	0
ST KITS/NEVIS	55	20
ST LUCIA	529	29
ST VINCENT	5467	697
SURINAME	1	0

2015 – OECS Recognises St Vincent and the Grenadines as the centre of excellence for pediatric care.





## What's next?

- By 2019 increase surgical and diagnostic capacity to meet the growing needs in the region 20 missions per year
- 100% access to every child to pediatric cardiology services
- By 2021 every child with treatable heart disease in the Eastern Caribbean will be cared for through a WPP program



## WE NEED ALL OF YOU

## JOIN THE MOVEMENT!



